8:30 a.m.

8:35a.m.

8:35a.m.

8:50 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

TOWN OF WESTFORD
CAPITAL PLANNING

COMMITTEE

TOWN HALL
WESTFORD, MASSACHUSETTS 01886
(978) 692-5500

Revised Meeting Agenda
Friday, November 4, 2016
8:30 am
Town Hall Meeting Room

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes
October 21, 2016
October 28, 2016

FY18 Departmental Requests
Recreation Feasibility Study (ifnecessary)

FY18 Capital Recommendations
Future Meetings
Other Business

Adjourn



